
 
	

	
	

 Term dates for 2023 to 2024 

Autumn Term 2023 (14 weeks) 
Monday, 4 September 2023 to Sunday, 17 December 2023 
*Christmas Concert, Sunday, 26 Nov 2023 (afternoon, details TBA) 

Half-term break – Monday, 23 October 2023 to Sunday, 29 October 2023 

• Christmas break – Monday, 18 December 2023, to Thursday, 4 January 
2024 

Spring Term 2024 (11 weeks) 
Friday, 5 January 2024 to Thursday, 28 March 2024 

Half-term break – Monday, 19 February 2024 to Sunday, 25 February 2024 

• Easter break – Friday, 29 March 2024 to Sunday, 14 April 2024 

Summer Term 2024 (13 weeks) 
Monday, 15 April 2024, to Sunday, 21 July 2024 
*Summer Concert, Sunday, 30 June 2024 (afternoon, details TBA) 

Bank holiday, Monday, 6 May 2024 

Half-term break – Monday, 27 May 2024 to Sunday, 2 June 2024 

• Summer holiday – Monday, 22 July 2024, Monday, 2 September 2024 

		

*Two concerts are planned for 2023 – 2024. 
 
 


